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Description

191111110000
00280

11/11/1911
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS SEE
RESTRICT IN
MISC BK.

7 145 7 145 Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

191111110000
00480

11/11/1911
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS SEE
RESTRICT IN
MISC BK.

7 145 7 145 Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

191111110000
00530

11/11/1911
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS SEE
RESTRICT IN
MISC BK.

7 145 7 145 Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

191111110000
00650

11/11/1911
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS SEE
RESTRICT IN
MISC BK.

7 145 7 145 Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

198312150002
26690

12/15/1983
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS SCOTCH'S
ADDITION

8 149 8 149 Book:8 Pg:149
Sub:SCOTCHS
ADDITION TO
BROKEN BOW
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/12/07

198406190001
27170

06/19/1984
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS 5TH ADDITION 9 13 9 13 Book:9 Pg:13
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 5TH
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/27/07

198507190001
56960

07/19/1985
12:00:00

BROKEN BOW Grantor MAPS RESURVEY-
LOT 4 BLOCK
3

9 93 9 93 Book:9 Pg:93
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4
BLOCK 3
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/28/07


