Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MAPS; Name= BROKEN BOW;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
191111110000 00280	11/11/1911 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	SEE RESTRICT IN MISC BK.	7	145	7	145		Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
191111110000 00480	11/11/1911 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	SEE RESTRICT IN MISC BK.	7	145	7	145		Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
191111110000 00530	11/11/1911 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	SEE RESTRICT IN MISC BK.	7	145	7	145		Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
191111110000 00650	11/11/1911 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	SEE RESTRICT IN MISC BK.	7	145	7	145		Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
198312150002 26690	12/15/1983 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	SCOTCH'S ADDITION	8	149	8	149		Book:8 Pg:149 Sub:SCOTCHS ADDITION TO BROKEN BOW Desc:CORREC TED 06/12/07
198406190001 27170	06/19/1984 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	5TH ADDITION	9	13	9	13		Book:9 Pg:13 Sub:BROKEN BOW 5TH ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 06/27/07
198507190001 56960	07/19/1985 12:00:00	BROKEN BOW	Grantor	MAPS	RESURVEY- LOT 4 BLOCK 3	9	93	9	93		Book:9 Pg:93 Sub:BROKEN BOW RESURVEY OF LOT 4 BLOCK 3 Desc:CORREC TED 06/28/07